Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Simmonds - (1159349) - Black Lion SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:21.44
1:21.53
1:22.63
1:22.94
1:23.10
1:23.76
1:23.91
1:24.04
1:24.49
1:24.53
1:24.69
1:24.92
1:25.34
1:25.50
1:31.18
1:33.44
1:33.64
1:34.50
1:37.28
1:41.99

1:50.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:21.53

1:23.10
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Date

10/12/16
08/12/18
15/10/17
27/11/116
10/11/18
16/10/16
05/06/18
15/10/16
14/10/17
12/11/16
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26/04/14
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Date

08/12/18
10/11/18

Meet

NASLS - Round 3

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
BLSC Club Championships 2017

Black Lion Winter Open Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Black Lion Club Championships

Medway ASA Championships 2018

Medway ASA Championships 2016

NASLS - Round One

NASLS Round 2

NASLS - Round Two

Medway ASA Championships 2016

20eme Meeting International De La Vallee De I'Aa
NASL South

Black Lion Club Time Trials (2)

Medway ASA Championships 2015

Medway ASA Championships 2015

Black Lion Club Championships

Black Lion Club Championships 2014

Medway ASA Championships 2014

Black Lion Club Championships

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2

Venue
Gillingham
Maidstone
Medway Park
Gillingham
Horsham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Beckenham
Margate
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Lumbres
Bexleyheath
Strood
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham

Gillingham

Venue

Maidstone

Horsham
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Club Swam Under Level

Black Lion 3
Black Lion 3
Black Lion 4
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Black Lion 3
Black Lion 4
Black Lion 3
Black Lion 4
Black Lion 3
Black Lion 3
Black Lion 3
Black Lion 4
Black Lion 2
Black Lion 3
Black Lion 4
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Club Swam Under Level

Black Lion 3

Black Lion 3
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1:23.91 410 H 05/06/18  Medway ASA Championships 2018 Gillingham Black Lion 3
1:24.69 399 F 11/11/17  NASLS - Round Two Bexleyheath Black Lion 3
1:22.63 429 H 15/10/17 BLSC Club Championships 2017 Medway Park Black Lion 4
1:24.49 402 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Beckenham Black Lion 3
1:25.34 390 08/04/17 20eme Meeting International De La Vallee De I'Aa Lumbres Black Lion 2
1:21.44 448 F 10/12/16  NASLS - Round 3 Gillingham Black Lion 3
1:22.94 425 H 27/11/16  Black Lion Winter Open Meet Gillingham Black Lion 3
1:24.53 401 F 12/11/16  NASLS Round 2 Margate Black Lion 3
1:23.76 412 H 16/10/16 Black Lion Club Championships Gillingham Black Lion 4
1:24.04 408 F 15/10/16 Medway ASA Championships 2016 Gillingham Black Lion 4
1:24.92 395 H 15/10/16  Medway ASA Championships 2016 Gillingham Black Lion 4
1:25.50 387 F 08/10/16 NASL South Bexleyheath Black Lion 3
1:31.18 319 H 17112/15 Black Lion Club Time Trials (2) Strood Black Lion 4
1:34.50 287 H 20/09/15 Black Lion Club Championships Gillingham 4
1:33.44 297 F 07/02/15 Medway ASA Championships 2015 Gillingham 4
1:33.64 295 H 07/02/15  Medway ASA Championships 2015 Gillingham 4
1:37.28 263 H 14/09/14  Black Lion Club Championships 2014 Gillingham 4
1:41.99 228 H 26/04/14 Medway ASA Championships 2014 Gillingham Black Lion 4
1:50.82 178 H 15/09/13 Black Lion Club Championships Gillingham Black Lion 4
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